		Vol. <u>m92</u> Page 12779
KNOW ALL MEN BY THE	SE PRESENTS, That whereas.	DONALD L. EBSEN
date 01	. 19	Letter, Warrant or Power of Attorney, bearing the nd appointIIIAN K, EBSEN
forth; recorded in the office of the	CLERK	y, for the purposes and with the powers therein set
County, State ofQREGQU fee/file/instrument/microfilm/recept	in book/reel/volume i ion No(indi	v, for the purposes and with the powers therein set of Klametter No <u>M</u> 9Z at page 9356 or as cate which).
NOW THEREFORE, the und Warrant or Power of Attorney, and a	ersigned for good cause by these Il power and authority thereby	e presents revokes, and makes void the said Letter, given.
DATED	<i>Q</i> 1	
DATED		
	No	nald L. Ebsen
STATE OF OREGON.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	) ) ss.	
County ofKlamath	)	
This instrument was acknowled	Igment before me on June	2,
Donald L Ebsen		
		4 . 0
	She	iley I Numm
	くちょうちょううううううしょ	$\pi$
COMMISSI	Y J. DRUMM JBLIC-OREGON % My commi ON NO. 005078 %	Notary Public for Oregon.
COMMISSI	Y J. DRUMM JBLIC-OREGON & My commi	Iley J. U. Numm Notary Public for Oregon. ission expires April 16, 1995
COMMISSI	Y J. DRUMM JBLIC-OREGON % My commi ON NO. 005078 %	ssion expires April 16, 1995
	Y J. DRUMM JBLIC-OREGON % My commi ON NO. 005078 %	STATE OF OREGON,
Revocation of	Y J. DRUMM JBLIC-OREGON % My commi ON NO. 005078 %	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru-
COMMISSI WY COMMISSION	Y J. DRUMM JBLIC-OREGON % My commi ON NO. 005078 %	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Revocation of	Y J. DRUMM JBLIC-OREGON % My commi ON NO. 005078 %	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
Revocation of	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Revocation of	Y J. DRUMM & My commi JBLIC-OREGON & My commi CN NO. 006078 & EXPIRES APR. 16, 1995	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 12th. day of June 19.22 at 9:18 o'clock A. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M92 on page 12779 or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 46075,
Revocation of Power of Attorney	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 12th. day of June 19.22 at 9:18
Revocation of Power of Attorney	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 12th. day of June 19.22 at 9:18o'clock A. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M92on page 12779or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No46075,
Revocation of Power of Attorney	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Revocation of Power of Attorney	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath

5.00